2004 KX250 Kawasaki
PARTS DIAGRAM
Gear Change Mechanism

92145A

E1370

132

/Shift Fork(s)

921458
92043

13165A
92145

92151

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



2004 KX250
PARTS LIST
Gear Change Mechanism

ITEM NAME

BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL (Ref # 132)
NUT-HEX,6MM (Ref # 311)

RATCHET (Ref # 13078)
LEVER-CHANGE,PEDAL (Ref # 13156)
LEVER-COMP-CHANGE SHAFT (Ref # 13161)
PAWL (Ref # 13165)

PAWL (Ref # 13165A)

LEVER-COMP (Ref # 13236)

PLATE (Ref # 13271)

WASHER,6X12.8X1.2 (Ref # 92022)
SPACER (Ref # 92026)

PIN,PLUNGER (Ref # 92043)
SPRING,RETURN (Ref # 92145)
SPRING,POSITION (Ref # 92145A)
SPRING (Ref # 92145B)

BOLT,6X25 (Ref # 92151)

COLLAR (Ref # 92152)

COLLAR,SPRING SUPPORT (Ref # 92152A)

PART NUMBER

132G0614
311G0600
13078-1070
13156-1492
13161-0015
13165-1162
13165-1163
13236-1391
13271-1968
92022-1827
92026-1217
92043-1676
92145-1488
92145-1489
92145-1490
92151-1130
92152-1414
92152-1417

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

U N A W Y NG Y K G B I NG Y SRS W SR G R PR W (R W L U L G R G i G A S S )



