

2004 KX250

PARTS LIST

Gear Change Mechanism

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL (Ref # 132)	132G0614	2
NUT-HEX,6MM (Ref # 311)	311G0600	1
RATCHET (Ref # 13078)	13078-1070	1
LEVER-CHANGE,PEDAL (Ref # 13156)	13156-1492	1
LEVER-COMP-CHANGE SHAFT (Ref # 13161)	13161-0015	1
PAWL (Ref # 13165)	13165-1162	1
PAWL (Ref # 13165A)	13165-1163	1
LEVER-COMP (Ref # 13236)	13236-1391	1
PLATE (Ref # 13271)	13271-1968	1
WASHER,6X12.8X1.2 (Ref # 92022)	92022-1827	1
SPACER (Ref # 92026)	92026-1217	1
PIN,PLUNGER (Ref # 92043)	92043-1676	2
SPRING,RETURN (Ref # 92145)	92145-1488	1
SPRING,POSITION (Ref # 92145A)	92145-1489	1
SPRING (Ref # 92145B)	92145-1490	2
BOLT,6X25 (Ref # 92151)	92151-1130	1
COLLAR (Ref # 92152)	92152-1414	1
COLLAR,SPRING SUPPORT (Ref # 92152A)	92152-1417	1